Floor cleaning VL100

Basic and simple wet & dry vacuum cleaner

VL100 is fully compatible with the range of accessories offered with the
rest of the Nilfisk Dry canister vac portfolio, allowing easy
interchangeability and reducing the overall operating costs of your
complete Nilfisk cleaning solution. A good and reliable choice for contract
cleaners, institutions, hospitality and retatil.

You are sure to get great value for money with:

«  Stainless steel tubes

* Drain hose

* Foam & Dry filters

» Stainless steel containers

The VL100 is the perfect choice when what you need is fast efficient
cleaning with no frills attached. Strong, robust and reliable - all your basic
wet & dry cleaning needs covered in this straight forward product line.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. reg/luiir:'éd Vnggs EU Vnggs UK VL108-85 EU

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D32 1.9M CPL 107407308 1 . .

HOSE D40 2.5M CPL 107407336 1 .
Vac Nozzle Wet

WET FLOOR NOZZLE @32 RUBBER STRIP VA82025 1 . .

WET FLOOR NOZZLE @40 RUBBER STRIP VA81845 1 .
Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH 107407311 1 . .

FLOOR NOZZLE D40 BRUSH 107407339 1 .
Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32 107407312 1 . .
Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 107407334 1 o o

CREVICE NOZZLE D40 107408850 1 .
Filter

55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER VA80119 1 .

CLOTH FILTER ASSEMBLY VA81990 1 . .
Tube

EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS 107407309 1 o o

EXTENSION TUBE D40 - SS 107407337 1 .

©Nilfisk

LI . _e . o 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
L (WS L-YET. . ¥
JS I

16736


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Floor cleaning

VL100

|
Basic and simple wet & dry vacuum cleaner

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE D32 1.9M CPL
HOSE D40 2.5M CPL
Vac Nozzle Wet

WET FLOOR NOZZLE @32 RUBBER STRIP
WET FLOOR NOZZLE @40 RUBBER STRIP

Hard Floor Nozzle
FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH
FLOOR NOZZLE D40 BRUSH
Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH NOZZLE D32
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D32
CREVICE NOZZLE D40

Filter
55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER
CLOTH FILTER ASSEMBLY
Tube
EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS
EXTENSION TUBE D40 - SS
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Tube holder

Dual filter system
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Drain hose

©Nilfisk

Min.
Ref. no. required
107407308 1
107407336 1
VA82025 1
VA81845 1
107407311 1
107407339 1
107407312 1
107407334 1
107408850 1
VA80119 1
VA81990 1
107407309 1
107407337 1

VL100-35 EU GO

50000340

'.I.I.IJ'E'Il_m“ Y l.i-lﬁ@

VL100-55 UK = VL100-756 EU = VL100-75 UK
GO GO GO

VL100-35 UK GO VL100-55 EU GO

50000341 50000350
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Floor cleaning

VL100

Basic and simple wet & dry vacuum cleaner

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Tube holder

Dual filter system
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Drain hose

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class

Rated power (W)

Max power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/min)

Vacuum (kPa)

Vacuum (mm H20)

Cable length (m)

Container capacity (1)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Hose length (m)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class

Rated power (W)

Max power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/min)

Vacuum (kPa)

©Nilfisk

b gly Samions way

'..J-';'@

VL100-55 UK GO

50000351

VL100-35 EU GO

74
220-240
50-60
IP44
1000
1200
210
31
18
1840

35
18.2
1745

2
48x45x82

10

VL100-55 UK GO

78
220-240
50-60
IP44
2000
2200
380
52
19.7

VL100-75 EU GO

50000360

VL100-35 UK GO

74
220-240
50-60
IP44
1000
1200
210
31
18
1840

35
18.2
1745

2
48x45x82

10

VL100-75 EU GO

78
220-240
50-60
IP44
2000
2200
380
52
19.7

VL100-75 UK GO

50000361

VL100-55 EU GO

78
220-240
50-60
1P44
2000
2200
380
52
19.7
2005
8
55
28.1
3085
25
65x58x99
20

VL100-75 UK GO

78
220-240
50-60
IP44
2000
2200
380
52
19.7
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Floor cleaning VL100

|
Basic and simple wet & dry vacuum cleaner

Technical specifications VL100-55 UK GO VL100-75 EU GO VL100-75 UK GO
Vacuum (mm H20) 2005 2005 2005
Cable length (m) 8 8 8
Container capacity (1) 55 75 75
Dust bag capacity (1) 28.1 44.4 44 .4
Main filter area (cm?) 3085 3085 3085
Hose length (m) 2.5 2.5 2.5
Length x width x height (cm) 65x58x99 65x58x102 65x58x102
Weight (kg) 20 20.5 20.5
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
ACCessories Ref. no. reg/lxj?r-ed VL100-35 EU = VL100-35 UK = VL100-55 EU

Filter Bag

FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 40/50 302004004 1 o o

.b FLEECE FILTER BAG PU 5 PCS 302002892 1 o

Filter

55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER VA80119 1 [

CLOTH FILTER ASSEMBLY VA81990 1 [ [
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D32 1.9M CPL 107407308 1 J J

HOSE D40 2.5M CPL 107407336 1 [
Tube

EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS 107407309 1 [ [

EXTENSION TUBE D40 - SS 107407337 1 [
Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH 107407311 1 [ [

FLOOR NOZZLE D40 BRUSH 107407339 1 [
Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32 107407312 1 [ [
Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 107407334 1 [ [

CREVICE NOZZLE D40 107408850 1 U
Vac Nozzle Wet

WET FLOOR NOZZLE @32 RUBBER STRIP VA82025 1 [ [

=] ]
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Floor cleaning

VL100

Basic and simple wet & dry vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqr-ed
WET FLOOR NOZZLE @40 RUBBER STRIP VA81845 1
@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, T Mountable equipment
Accessories Ref. no. rei\]ﬂdﬂ-ed
Filter Bag
FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 40/50 302004004 1
Qb FLEECE FILTER BAG PU 5 PCS 302002892 1
Filter
55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER VA80119 1
CLOTH FILTER ASSEMBLY VA81990 1
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE D32 1.9M CPL 107407308 1
HOSE D40 2.5M CPL 107407336 1
Tube
EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS 107407309 1
EXTENSION TUBE D40 - SS 107407337 1
Hard Floor Nozzle
FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH 107407311 1
FLOOR NOZZLE D40 BRUSH 107407339 1
Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH NOZZLE D32 107407312 1
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D32 107407334 1
CREVICE NOZZLE D40 107408850 1
Vac Nozzle Wet
WET FLOOR NOZZLE @32 RUBBER STRIP VA82025 1
WET FLOOR NOZZLE @40 RUBBER STRIP VA81845 1
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VL100-35 EU = VL100-35 UK = VL100-55 EU

VL100-55 UK = VL100-75 EU @ VL100-75 UK
GO GO GO
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